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Venue


	
		
			Our purpose built, eco-friendly venue caters for all your needs;  an off-site meeting venue for the day, a away from the office meeting room for a couple of hours,  a training or conference facility for the week or simply a quiet place to hold that important meeting.

Set in the quiet Norfolk countryside surrounded by rolling farmland  close to the beautiful North Norfolk coast and cultural and retail hub of Norwich, The Norfolk Country Venue is ideally located for both business and leisure.

Whether it is a conference, convention, launch, training, team building, exhibition  or any other activity needed a well presented venue theNorfolk Country Venue team will to ensure you have everything you need.

Norfolk Country Venue can be hired a self-catering basis or we can provide all levels of catering from  tea & biscuits to fine dining.

The Green Room is ground floor level and fully accessible. It has up to date communications technology and data projectors and a large screen TV for presentations. It can seat up to 18 with a boardroom layout up to 24 for a theatre style.


		

	





	
		
		
			

		
	






	
		
		
			

		
	



Virtual Tour

 Click here for Virtual 3D Tour
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






Accommodation


	
		
			Stay on site

The Green Room is a stand-alone facility which can be booked alongside the cottages as part of a bespoke venue package.

The nearby luxury holiday cottages can accommodate multiple families or large groups so you don’t have to worry about travelling back to different hotels at the end of the night. Cranmer Country Cottages can even offer large interconnecting cottages for extended family or larger groups of friends who want to stay together. The spacious and well-equipped holiday cottages have large glazed doors that open out onto garden terraces and acres of beautiful countryside. The luxury holiday cottages are ideally located for costal walks, cycle rides and bird watching. There are also plenty or places where you can find excellent local food and drink with views over the rural Norfolk landscape.

You will also find tennis courts, a games room and a heated indoor swimming pool.

Cottages can be booked together groups of 2,4,5 6 or 8 members. Groups need to book for a minimum of 2 night stays in our cottages and if the entire site is booked the games room can become a second breakout area and the grounds for team building activities.

 

Dining at Norfolk Country Venue



The recently converted barn will seat up to 18 guests for a sit down meal or up to 30 for a buffet style event. The open studio space includes a dramatic low energy lighting system and under floor heating alongside a quality AV setup for showing films and delivering presentations. There is an independent galley kitchen as a base for caterers to use and two WCs, including one that is wheelchair user accessible.

We are now offering our guests a chance to book a private chef experience through Dineindulge. Combining a personal chef hire service with restaurant quality cuisine, Dineindulge makes it simple for you to book a chef to prepare fresh gourmet food at a time you want them.

 






		

	





	
		
		
			
		
	


	
		
		
			
		
	


	
		
		
			

		
	


	
		
		
			

		
	






	
		
			
	
Cranmer Country Cottages – Family Friendly Group Accommodation


	
Location



	
Cottage

	
Max Sleeps Adults



	
+ Sleeps Kids



	
Dines



	
Bedrooms

	
Cots



	
Bathrooms



	
Access



	
Pets




	
Courtyard 1

	
Owl’s Roost

Owl & Wagtail

	
6

	
2

	
8

	
4

	
2

	
2

		
No


	
Courtyard1/2

	
Tern

	
4

	


	
4

	
2

	
1

	
1

	
Yes

	
No


	
Courtyard 2

	
Swallow’s Nest

(Swallow & Woodpecker)

	
8

	
2

	
10

	
6

	
2

	
4

		
No


	
Courtyard 3

	
The Eco Barn

(Garden House & Avocet,)

	
10

	
2

	
12 – 14

	
6

	
3

	
4

		
No


	
Courtyard 3

	
Coot

	
3

	


	
2

	
1

	
1

	
1

	
Yes

	
No


	
Annexe

	
End Cottage

	
6

	
2

	
10+

	
4

	
2

	
2

		
Yes






	Max sleeps adults – bed sizes suitable for adults & children
	Sleeps kids – 2ft 6” single beds or small bedroom
	The Green Room is available as separate hire for group dining for up to 24 guests staying on site.


Please see our location map for a layout of our cottages and facilities.


		

	

View All Cottage






Floor Plan


	
		
		
			
		
	


	
		
			Room Layouts

The Green Room can be used for a range of functions and events, from presentations to birthday parties. The function room furniture can be arranged in a variety of layouts, including 3 large round tables for buffets or a single long dinning table.

Download Printer-friendly Floor Plans


		

	

	
	
	
	
	





	
		
			We are justly proud of our elite green tourism business scheme Gold Award and are committed to providing clients with an ethical and responsible experience which is clear to see throughout our award winning 5-star letting cottages, swimming pool and meetings venues including:

	Provision of recycling facilities in all cottages and

conference area
	Supply of recycled pens, pencils, paper, conference folders and tent cards
	Unused water is used to water our plants
	Glass bottles are recycled
	Fairtrade tea and coffee is served at breaks


Download our Green Event Plan


		

	











	
		
			Norfolk Country Venue Enquiries

Please enter your details below or call

 (+44) 01328 823135 


		

	


	
		
			


 












 Your Name (required)

 


 Your Email (required)

 

 Telephone

 


 Subject

 


 Arrival Date

 


 Departure Date

 


 Your Message

 











		

	








 
		

	


 

    



        We booked Garden House, Avocet & Woodpecker for a surprise birthday party for my son. It was such a brilliant weekend and I would like to thank you for recommending Susi; she was marvellous and the food was perfect. Hope to return to Cranmer Cottages in the near future and would thoroughly recommend them to everyone. 

Myra Quick
      
        
 
      




 

    



        If you are looking for a luxury, family stay in North Norfolk, this is it. If you are looking for a luxury, ecologically aware family stay this is it too. A fabulous holiday with a green conscience, if you will...... 

Enjoy North Norfolk
      
        
 
      




 

    



        We had a brilliant holiday - thanks for providing us with everything we needed. 

Garden House, August 2015
      
        
 
      




 

    



        There is so much more on offer. Quiet lanes linking pretty villages with duck ponds and great pubs, watch out for the wild life on the way, brown hares and barn owls don't seem very shy as they go about their business. 

Jeanette and Ian
      
        
 
      




 

    



        We had a wonderful stay! Very comfortable and clean house, and fantastic play area right outside the back door. We really enjoyed the private use of the excellent swimming pool. The games room was also very welcome on rainy days. 

Mary-kate
      
        
 
      




 

    



        We have just returned from a great weekends stay at Cranmer Cottages. Garden House was brilliant, very spacious with high quality decor, and very clean. The large garden area to the rear of the cottages is great for kids to play, and the pool was lovely. We will definitely be booking again. 

Mark
      
        
 
      




 

    



        Came across this hidden gem by accident and would like to keep it our secret ! However so pleased they are doing well. A lot of care and detail has gone into the renovation of these barns including a fab swimming pool and an essential games room for kids. 

Clare
      
        
 
      




 

    



        If you're looking for a luxury, family stay in North Norfolk, this is it. If you're looking for a luxury, ecologically aware  family stay, this is it too. 

Enjoy North Norfolk Website
      
        
 
      




 

    



        An excellent example of how a luxurious accommodation can attempt to be carbon neutral 

Richard Hammond, Green travel correspondent
      
        
 
      











Read our reviews













	


	

	



	
Subscribe for Special Offers & Newsletters





We won’t bombard you with emails and we don’t allow anyone else to use your details for mailing. 
	Read our privacy policy
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    Contact Details

    
    
    	 

Home Farm, Cranmer,
Fakenham, Norfolk,
NR21 9HY
	 
01328 823135

	 
 bookings@norfolk-luxury-cottages.co.uk
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Read reviews for Cranmer Country Cottages
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We use cookies on our website for more details please read our privacy policy.
Accept All


Manage consent
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				Privacy Overview
				
					This website uses cookies to improve your experience while you navigate through the website. Out of these, the cookies that are categorized as necessary are stored on your browser as they are essential for the working of basic functionalities of the website. We also use third-party cookies that help us analyze and understand how you use this website. These cookies will be stored in your browser only with your consent. You also have the option to opt-out of these cookies. But opting out of some of these cookies may affect your browsing experience.

				

							

		

		
												
						
							
								Necessary							
															
									
									Necessary
								

								Always Enabled
													

						
							
								
									Necessary cookies are absolutely essential for the website to function properly. These cookies ensure basic functionalities and security features of the website, anonymously.
	Cookie	Duration	Description
	cookielawinfo-checkbox-analytics	11 months	This cookie is set by GDPR Cookie Consent plugin. The cookie is used to store the user consent for the cookies in the category "Analytics".
	cookielawinfo-checkbox-functional	11 months	The cookie is set by GDPR cookie consent to record the user consent for the cookies in the category "Functional".
	cookielawinfo-checkbox-necessary	11 months	This cookie is set by GDPR Cookie Consent plugin. The cookies is used to store the user consent for the cookies in the category "Necessary".
	cookielawinfo-checkbox-others	11 months	This cookie is set by GDPR Cookie Consent plugin. The cookie is used to store the user consent for the cookies in the category "Other.
	cookielawinfo-checkbox-performance	11 months	This cookie is set by GDPR Cookie Consent plugin. The cookie is used to store the user consent for the cookies in the category "Performance".
	viewed_cookie_policy	11 months	The cookie is set by the GDPR Cookie Consent plugin and is used to store whether or not user has consented to the use of cookies. It does not store any personal data.
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									Functional cookies help to perform certain functionalities like sharing the content of the website on social media platforms, collect feedbacks, and other third-party features.
								

							

						

					

																	
						
							
								Performance							
															
									
									Performance
								

													

						
							
								
									Performance cookies are used to understand and analyze the key performance indexes of the website which helps in delivering a better user experience for the visitors.
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									Analytical cookies are used to understand how visitors interact with the website. These cookies help provide information on metrics the number of visitors, bounce rate, traffic source, etc.
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									Advertisement cookies are used to provide visitors with relevant ads and marketing campaigns. These cookies track visitors across websites and collect information to provide customized ads.
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									Other uncategorized cookies are those that are being analyzed and have not been classified into a category as yet.
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